2022, issued by Ministry of Finance, Government of India. 

14.  Expressions of interest for providing consultancy services should be submitted through e-
Tender portal https://mahatenders.gov.in  

15. Important information & Dates  

Sr. 
No. 

Particulars Dates 

1 
Tender Fee Rs. 2500/- (Rupees two thousand five hundred only) 

to be paid online on the e-tendering portal at the 

time of submission of the tender 

2 Date & Time for commencement of 
downloading EOI document 

Date : 01/02/2024 

3 Last date & Time for sending 
requests for clarifications 

Date : 08/02/2024     Time: